Edgar Filing: MYR GROUP INC. - Form 4

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 Filed	EMENT OF CH pursuant to Secti 7(a) of the Publi	Washington ANGES IN SECUI on 16(a) of th	h, D.C. 20 BENEFI RITIES he Securit Iding Con	549 ICIA ies E	L OWN xchange	ERSHIP OF Act of 1934, 1935 or Section	OMB Number: Expires: Estimated a burden hour response	0		
(Find of Type Responses)										
KOERTNER WILLIAM A Symbol							5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer			
(Last) (First)		MYR GROUP INC. [MYRG] 3. Date of Earliest Transaction				(Check all applicable)				
MYR GROUP INC., 1702 ROAD SUITE 3-1012	(Month/D JP INC., 1701 GOLF 03/23/20					Director 10% Owner Officer (give title Other (specify below) below) Chairman, President and CEO				
(Street)	mendment, Date Original Month/Day/Year)				6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting					
Person (Citro) (Zitro)										
(City) (State)					-	iired, Disposed of				
1.Title of2. Transaction ISecurity(Month/Day/Ye(Instr. 3)	 ate 2A. Deemed ar) Execution Date any (Month/Day/Y) 	Date, if Transaction(A) or Disposed of (D) Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)		l of (D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)			
Common 03/23/2016 Stock		Code V F	Amount 1,067 (1)	(D) D	Price \$ 24.91	(Instr. 3 and 4) 281,941	D			
Common Stock 03/24/2016		А	18,971 (2)	А	\$0	300,912	D			
Common 03/24/2016 Stock		F	6,575 (1)	D	\$ 24.5	294,337	D			

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control

Edgar Filing: MYR GROUP INC. - Form 4

number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	5. orNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	5	ate	Amo Unde Secur	le and unt of rlying rities : 3 and 4)	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Owne Follo Repo Trans (Instr
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		
Repo	rting O	wners									
Reporting Owner Nam	ing Owner Na	me / Address		Re	lationships	6					
		Director 10% Own	er Office	er		0	ther				
MYR GR 1701 GOI	ER WILLL OUP INC. LF ROAD S G MEADOV	SUITE 3-1012		Cha	irman, Pr	esident and	CEO				

Signatures

/s/ Gerald B. Engen, Jr. as Attorney-in-Fact for William A. Koertner	03/25/2016		
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date		

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) These shares were withheld to cover taxes associated with the vesting of restricted stock issued under the MYR Group Inc. 2007 Long-Term Incentive Plan, as amended.
- (2) Shares of restricted stock granted pursuant to the MYR Group Inc. 2007 Long-Term Incentive Plan, as amended. These shares will vest ratably over three years beginning March 24, 2017.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.